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AXIALSICHERUNG @ 4 mm FUR GLATTE STANGE

Item code Number Number
of References of pieces
558 1 50
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Materials

Manufacturer correspondence*

CITROEN 26240019 OPEL (GM)
Katalognummer

Conditioning

BEUTEL

4 mm
11.5 mm

0.3 mm

1824601




Manufacturer correspondence*
OPEL (GM) Teilenummer 8941997 PEUGEOT /CITROEN 698798
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